KIT DISCHI FRIZIONE GUARNITI
MODELLO CILINDRATA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-6RR
Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-6R ABS

600
600
636
636
636
636

ANNI
2007 - 2016
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2006
2013 - 2016
2019 - 2024
2013 - 2017

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM




